2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

) S UPERCRL

I AusTRALIAN ROUND 1
Brisbane Entertainment Centre

OCtOber 1 2 MOTORGYCLING
PIT BIKES shpiliind s
Date: 12110119 Practice Started at: 14:48:39
Event: P07 Laps: 6 Min
e e’ CLASSIFICATION Pred . 1458
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 70 Nathan WHITTEN Yamaha 3375 60f 9
2 300 Jarrod GROUCOTT Honda 33.991  80f10 235 235
3 97 Lachlan O'KEEFE Kawasaki 34.709 10 of 11 953 718
4 51 Robbie MARSHALL / Terrafirma Equipment Sales Honda / Honda 35209 100f10 1.453 500
Showtime / Versatile Crane Hire
5 28 Connor McNAMARA / Tim Wallis Electrical / Joel Rizzo Yamaha 35.710 7 of 11 1.954 501
Coaching / North Coast KTM / MPE Susp.
6 12 Mark HEWLETT / Strike Seats / Whitehouse M-cycles / Kawasaki 35729  6of 7 1.973 019
Willmax Graphics / Tunetech Susp.
7 61 Dylan GROUCOTT Honda 35949  50f 8 2.193 220
8 103 Corey CREED YCF 35977  40f10 2.221 028
9 286 Drew CIGLIANO / Mick Muldoon M-cycles / Pro Moto Kawasaki 36.073 6 of11 2.317 .096
Suspension
10 89 Sam SOUTHEY Kawasaki 36.092 8of 9 2.336 019
11 04 Brandon STEEL / Steel Brothers Racing / UNI Filter Aust. / Kawasaki 36.199 4 of 11 2443 107
Free Flight MX Park
12 62 William QUADE Honda 36.736  30f10 2.980 537
13 316 Daniel OKEEFE / Ballarat M-cycles / Tacular / Answer Racing Kawasaki 37619  60f10 3.863 883
/ Dunlop
14 139 Jake WILLIAMS / Williams Power Sports / Yamaha Aust. / Yamaha 38.087 7of 9 4.331 468
Thor RecoveR8
15 B Mark BROWN Kawasaki 38121  60f 9 4.365 034
16 911 Kain SAUL Honda 38601  3of 9 4.845 480
17 979 Reece FORESTER Yamaha 39.765  40of 9 6.009 1.164

***No. 74 (Brenton INGLIS) - NOT TIMED - NO TRANSPONDER ***
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2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

I ausTAALIAN ROUND 1
Brishane Entertainment Centre
OCtOber 12 MOTORCYCLING
PIT BIKES Sl
Date: 121019 Practice Started at:  14:48:39
Event. P07 Laps: 6 Min
Weather; Indoor rs: 17
Track Good LAP TIMES Prted ot 1458
No Name Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap11
B Mark BROWN 48537 39290 39.798 40.069 38730 38121 38849 39.757  39.463
04 Brandon STEEL 23638 36.645 37159 36.199 36429 36537 36.809 37462 37.660 37.131 42242
12 Mark HEWLETT 28199 37.384 36.751 37.846 35832 35.729 1:.09.908
28 Connor McNAMARA 24768 38618 37.880 37.399 37464 37.021 35710 36.203 36462 35771 41.215
51 Robbie MARSHALL 29610 37177 36117 37710 41303 35929 39.787 35885 36.168  35.209
61 Dylan GROUCOTT 24071 36.655 39.008 36.523 35949 35985 42383 59.831
62 William QUADE 26642 38035 36.736 37996 37.720 45595 41.653 44599 38512 45492
70 Nathan WHITTEN 56.218 1:.00.293 37569 34.656 38423 33.756 35137 38.605 44.527
89 Sam SOUTHEY 27.760 40.342 36791 36.189 39.267 45.060 45151 36.092 43.922
97 Lachlan O'KEEFE 23887 37989 36.879 36585 39564 39490 35097 37.207 37.649 34.709 36.896
103 Corey CREED 27255 37.958 36.844 35977 37405 37.728 41175 44786 41.244  40.031
139 Jake WILLIAMS 26116 54.278 39.960 45555 44.067 45.077 38.087 41.084 47.054
286 Drew CIGLIANO 24782 37762 38451 36726 37.363 36.073 36.121 36.078 36.161 36.898 36.792
300 Jarrod GROUCOTT 33.365 38261 34.054 36.093 39.318 35303 37.280 33.991 52.097 43.351
316 Daniel OKEEFE 27.358 40183 38.652 38015 38110 37.619 38.054 40.198 38.809  38.308
911 Kain SAUL 38.354 38735 38.601 40.089 39379 41199 46.717 41323 42.088
979 Reece FORESTER 35441 39.832 39.818 39.765 40.245 42123 45102 40425 48.331
***No. 74 (Brenton INGLIS) - NOT TIMED - NO TRANSPONDER ***
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2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

I AusTRALIAN ROUND 1
Brisbane Entertainment Centre

OCtOber 1 2 MOTORCYCLING
AUSTRALIA
PIT BIKES Www.ma.org.au
Date: 1211019 Practice Started at: 14:48:39
Event: P07 Laps: 6 Min
Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 14:58
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:00.283 04 Brandon STEEL Kawasaki 36.645 2
1:42.904 51 Robbie MARSHALL Honda 36.117 3
1:45.680 300 Jarrod GROUCOTT Honda 34.054 3
4:20.915 70 Nathan WHITTEN Yamaha 33.756 6

**No. 74 (Brenton INGLIS) - NOT TIMED - NO TRANSPONDER ***
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